4pnpro06. p 01-2
05. 15. 10. 00. 03

Last

Nane
ACKERVAN
ALLEVAN
ALLGOOD
ANNEN
AVELAR
BARLOW
BEARD
BEEM
BEESON
BERTONI

Bl LLI NGTON
Bl NGHAM
BLACK
BLACKBURN
BRENNAN
BROCKNMVAN
BROOKS
BROWN
BUFFI NGTON
CAMVACK
CASSI TY
CATES
CAVANESS
CHANDLER
CLARK
CLARK
CLARK

CLI NE
COBB

CRI TCHFI ELD
CUWM NGS
DAVI D
DAVI S
DEETZ
DEMEULE
DEPEW
DONG
DRYSDALE
EGBERT
EGBERT
EGGLESTON
ESSON

FERI ANTE
FERRELL

FI SHER

FI SHER

FI SHER

FLI NT

FLI NT
FLORI AN
FORSTER
FOTHERG LL
GARTNER

First
Narme
JOLENE
DARON
MELAN E
DARLENE
ANTHONY
SHANE
TANYA
STACI E
CARCL
JENNI FER
CHARLI E
COURTNEY
CHRI STI NA
TENA
KATHERI NE
NANCY
SALLY
JANI S
LYD A
SHARI
CORI NNA
ZELDA
CHRI STI NA
REBECCA
HANNAH
KI Nzl
STACEY
TRENT
DEBORAH
MARLA
JESSI CA
CHERYL
DENI SE
W LLI AM
RENE
SUSAN
ZACHARY
JENNI FER
MEGHAN
TERRY
QUI NCI
GRETCHEN
TRACI
JODI E

G NGER
KATHI E
MARI LYN
LAYNE
ROBYN
JESSI CA
KRI STY
KAREN
CONNI E

Filer, 1D School

Gty

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

KI MBERLY
KI MBERLY
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER
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12/ 10/ 15

Check Date

11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015

G oss Pay
Anpunt

885.
1, 280.
990.
40.

2, 766.
1,889.
668.
2, 800.
3, 373.
85.
170.
4, 215.
3, 903.
1, 037.
990.
2,073.
2,941.
4, 459,
982.
1, 459.
4, 180.
1, 093.
1, 093.
260.
3, 122.
990.
2,766.
2,725.
1,148.
595.
2,623.
2,494,
1, 706.
85.
170.
1, 040.
3, 819.
2,725.
990.
2,916.
1, 015.
2, 800.
1, 504.
4, 247.
1, 669.
1, 004.
2, 000.
3, 333.
3, 295.
2,778.
4, 368.
3, 928.
2,311.

22
83
29
00
67
28
66
00
25
00
00
42
08
17
29
89
00
83
98
64
26
64
64
00
50
29
67
00
82
00
56
84
02
00
00
46
25
00
29
00
38
00
50
01
58
12
00
34
00
67
83
08
67
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Last

G HRI NG
GRAHAM
GUI NN
GUTHRI E
HADLEY
HALSELL
HAMBY
HAMMOND
HANEY
HATCH
HATCH
HAVKER
HAYE
HECKER
HERNANDEZ ARREGUI N
H LD
HOLLEY
HOLLOWAY
HOLT
HOWARD
HUDDLESTON
HUGHES
HULSEY
HUMPHRI ES
HUNT
JACOBSON
JACOBSON
JAMES
JENKI NS
JENSEN
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JUSTESEN
KELSEY
KENNI SON
KI NGHORN
KNI GHT
KOHLER
KOHNTOPP
KOHNTOPP
KRUNI CH
KULLHEM
LAVBERT
LAMMVERS
LARSON
LASSEN
LASSEN
LEPPERT
LI ERVAN
LI TTLER

First
Narme
REG NA
JOHN
SAVANTHA
JERCLD
JULI E
MELAN E
SUSAN
MELI NDA
KRI S
KYLEE
LAURI E
SHAUN
DEBORAH
KELLI
MARI A
SHANE
SARA
JOobY
RAYMOND
DEREK
SUSAN
ROSE
KATELYNN
JANA
BRANDON
DEBORAH
JENNI FER
LYNN
VEENDY
LESLI E
HUBERT
JANET
SARA
THURMOND
CARCL
GLORI A
SHEENA
LEI SA
JACOB
CHRI STI NE
ROBERT
GAI'L
VEENDY
JAMES
TERESA
PAMELA
SHANNA
AUDREY
CARLA
MATT
BETTY
TAVARA
DAVWNA

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BO SE

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

KI MBERLY
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
JEROMVE

FI LER

TWN FALLS
VEENDEL L
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

State
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I D
I D
I D
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I D
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I D
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12/ 10/ 15

Check Date

11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015

G oss Pay
Anpunt

3, 398.
7,594,
1, 040.
4, 646.
2,121.
2, 688.
3, 945.
32.
1,072.
64.

1, 504.
3,779.
1, 536.
2,766.
1,725.
6, 771.
2,725.
1,821.
2,916.
3, 893.
4,321.
170.
2,766.
3, 928.
6, 304.
5, 403.
3, 398.
85.
227.
2,766.
425.
3, 903.
4,223.
4, 246.
1, 449.
1, 080.
2,766.
1, 449.
5, 640.
586.
1, 086.
3, 398.
3, 608.
3, 628.
2,583.
4, 378.
990.
4, 266.
1,522.
2, 959.
2,766.
520.
2, 376.

25
59
46
00
71
18
58
50
14
68
50
51
18
67
28
82
00
08
67
99
59
00
67
08
42
59
25
00
50
67
00
08
58
67
39
82
67
39
34
96
66
25
34
42
34
50
29
08
78
32
67
00
36
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Nane
LOHRY
LOPEZ NAVA
LoTT

LOVE
LUDLOW
LUSK
MADSEN
MAHANNAH
MAI
MALBERG
MARCH
MARLOR
MARQUARDT
MCCRACKEN
MCGOVERN
MEEKS
MEUCHEL- GAl LEY
M LLER

M LLER

M TTELSTADT
MORENO
MORGAN
MORSE
MORTENSEN
MOSS
MOULTON
MURRAY
NEBEKER
NEI L

NEL SON
NEVES
OBERG
OGLESBEE
OLI VER
ONEI DA
ORBAN
ONENS
PALMER
PARKER
PATTERSON
Patterson
PEDROW
PETERS
PETERSON
PHI LLI PS
Pl ERCE

Pl ERSCL
POORTVLI ET
POSPI CHAL
PRESTON
RAVBEYER
REED

RI CHARDS

First
Narme
PATRI CK
MARI VEL
KERI

LI SA
SEAN
HEATHER
ROY

MATT
JILL

KRI STI NE
CARRI E
LANDON

M CHELLE
ERI'N
RUSSELL
JOobY

KI MBERLY
KRI STI NE
SHERREE
JESSE
GEORGE
LEEANN
MELI SSA
W LLI AM
LANA
JENNI FER
RHOETA
KATRI NA
CRYSTAL
AW
LYNETTE
KRI STY
DEANN
PEARL
CYNTHI A
CATHY
JENNI FER
DAVI D
RACHELLE
DENI SE
LaRel |
VERA
TERI

R QI
DENA
VENDY

KI MBERLY
W LLEM
SUSAN
BRENDA
LI NDA
LEAH
DEBRA

Filer, 1D School

District #413

PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL
JEROMVE
TWN FALLS
JEROMVE

FI LER

FI LER

KI MBERLY
FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

State
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I D
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I D
I D
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I D
I D
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I D
I D
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I D
I D
I D
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I D
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12/ 10/ 15

Check Date

11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015

G oss Pay
Anpunt

2, 230.
1, 641.
292.
4,073.
2, 364.
2, 766.
5, 816.
5, 747.
1, 389.
1, 066.
2, 882.
5, 500.
4,011.
2, 766.
65.

3, 252.
3, 161.
195.
260.
2,812.
1, 086.
2, 800.
1,962.
2, 230.
3, 280.
990.

1, 399.
3, 024.
1,797.
3, 295.
721.

4, 446.
744,
1,171
3, 945.
708.

2, 766.
2, 766.
816.

1, 730.
5, 339.
1, 751.
5, 350.
2, 837.
1,041.
4, 470.
3, 070.
2, 230.
2,116.
1, 833.
1, 365.
1,728.
4, 482.

40
64
50
17
12
67
92
59
34
54
67
00
25
67
00
50
25
00
00
00
66
00
52
40
00
29
86
08
08
00
05
00
10
75
58
08
67
67
02
32
28
96
00
00
35
58
67
40
69
72
54
25
19
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RI CHARDS
RI DLEY
ROBERTSON
ROGERS
ROVANS
ROVER
ROOD
ROUNTREE
ROYER
ROYSE
RUTZ
SANCHEZ
SCHNOEBELEN
SCHOFI ELD
SEATON
SERRATOS
SHANK
SHAWER
SHETLER
SI LER

SKI NNER
SLI GAR
SM TH
SNOW
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STERETT
STORRER
STRADLEY
SUMVERFI ELD
SVEET
SYBESMA
TATTON
TAYLOR
THORNTON
TI CKNER
TOSTENSON
TREMBLAY
TURNER
TW TCHELL
TYREE

UNZI CKER
VALADEZ
VAZQUEZ
VEEDER
WALKER
WARVOCD
WATERVAN
WATERS
VEAVER
VEELLS
VENDEL L
VESTERVANN

First
Narme

ED

LORI

ALI Cl A-JO
ANDREA
KIM
CARLA
LASHELL
VENDY
AVBER
CASSI E
CARCLYNN
CHARI TY
DANI EL

R LANI
LORENA

| RVA
TERESA
DOUGLAS
KELLI
TRENT
SHARLENE
KELLI E
KARA
KENT
JENNI FER
MATHEW
NORA
STACY

M KAYSI E
ARLENE
W LLI AM
CARCL
COLLEEN
DOTTI E
TRACY
ANDREA
DEBORAH
REBECCA
JEVEL
PHYLLI S
STORWY
TAMW
Joy

VI CTOR
JENNI FER
JANA
CORI
JAMES
SHAWN LEE
DORA
BRYAN
SARAH
SCOTT

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

FI LER

TWN FALLS
HOLLI STER
FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER
HOLLI STER
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
KI MBERLY
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER
HOLLI STER
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
KI MBERLY
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS

State
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D

12/ 10/ 15

Check Date

11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015

G oss Pay
Anpunt

4, 139.
975.
3, 432.
85.

1, 604.
1, 040.
1,120.
260.
1, 066.
1,184.
327.
2,623.
2, 651.
3, 415.
811.
732.
487.
668.
1,973.
2,778.
680.
1,383.
2,766.
1, 937.
3, 945.
3, 601.
1, 962.
1, 093.
3, 415.
725.
3, 945.
325.
1,178.
487.
2,766.
3, 945.
1, 780.
3, 945.
3, 945.
2,725.
390.
2, 882.
1, 595.
1, 560.
32.
2,087.
2,766.
3, 945.
2, 126.
1,342.
668.
2,766.
3, 766.

33
00
50
00
19
46
73
00
55
55
88
56
88
75
75
66
50
66
70
67
40
34
67
50
58
59
52
64
75
90
58
00
21
50
67
58
29
58
58
00
00
67
77
62
50
04
67
58
07
28
66
67
67
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Last
Nane

VWHI TE
VHI TNEY
VWHI TTED
WOLF

WRI GHT
YOUNG
YOUNG

Enpl oyee Count: 219

Rk Ik S S Rk R O

First
Narme
SHON

KI ELE
REBECCA
BRI AN
ROBYN
KAREN
KRI STAN

End of

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL GROSS CHECK REG STER

Gty

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

report R R bk O R Rk Ik kb

State
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D

12/ 10/ 15

Check Date

11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015
11/ 24/ 2015

G oss Pay
Anpunt

2, 668.
2,766.
2,766.
5, 096.
3, 945.

804.
2,725.

30
67
67
01
58
95
00
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